WAHYD

LOGISTICS
Invoice No: 10340
Invoice Date: March 18,2022
Bill to Asif Rice Mills

BL/CRO/Ref No: 2694272860

Account Title:
Bank:
Account No:
Branch Code:
IBAN:

Commercial Invoice

WAHYD PRIVATE LIMITED

NTN No: 7445454-6

Wahyd Private Limited

Meezan Bank

03160105162356

0316

PK52 MEZN 0003 1601 0516 2356

Description

Date

Freight Charges

Other Charges

Total Amount

Ref # : 372303098

Loading : Asif Rice Mills, Adhumal
Oodharam Quarter, Karachi, Pakistan
Unloading : KICT, West Wharf, Karachi,
Pakistan

Trailer 20 Feet - JV-6251 - CSLU1809142
- RICE

Ref # : 530202176

Loading : Asif Rice Mills, Adhumal
Oodharam Quarter, Karachi, Pakistan
Unloading : KICT, West Wharf, Karachi,
Pakistan

Trailer 20 Feet - TKP-119 - CSNU1670305
- RICE

Ref # : 767182728

Loading : Asif Rice Mills, Adhumal
Oodharam Quarter, Karachi, Pakistan
Unloading : KICT, West Wharf, Karachi,
Pakistan

Trailer 20 Feet - TAJ-965 - OOLU0457864
- RICE

Ref # : 255266955

Loading : Asif Rice Mills, Adhumal
Oodharam Quarter, Karachi, Pakistan
Unloading : KICT, West Wharf, Karachi,
Pakistan

Trailer 20 Feet - TKZ-015 - CSLU1252930
- RICE

Ref # : 589913982

Loading : Asif Rice Mills, Adhumal
Oodharam Quarter, Karachi, Pakistan
Unloading : KICT, West Wharf, Karachi,
Pakistan

Trailer 20 Feet - JU-4140 - TCKU2563832
- RICE

Ref # : 317047683

Loading : Asif Rice Mills, Adhumal
Oodharam Quarter, Karachi, Pakistan
Unloading : KICT, West Wharf, Karachi,
Pakistan

Trailer 20 Feet - TKD-759 -
OOLU0777997 - RICE

Ref # : 41519220

Loading : Asif Rice Mills, Adhumal
Oodharam Quarter, Karachi, Pakistan
Unloading : KICT, West Wharf, Karachi,
Pakistan

Trailer 20 Feet - TKG-774 -
CSNU1409333 - RICE

12 Mar 2022

12 Mar 2022

12 Mar 2022

12 Mar 2022

12 Mar 2022

12 Mar 2022

12 Mar 2022

18,000.00

18,000.00

18,000.00

18,000.00

18,000.00

18,000.00

18,000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

18,000.00

18,000.00

18,000.00

18,000.00

18,000.00

18,000.00

18,000.00



# Description Date Freight Charges Other Charges Total Amount

Ref # : 24447144
Loading : Asif Rice Mills, Adhumal
Oodharam Quarter, Karachi, Pakistan
8 Unloading : KICT, West Wharf, Karachi, 12 Mar 2022 18,000.00 0.00 18,000.00
Pakistan
Trailer 20 Feet - TAC-679 - CSNU1258480
- RICE

Ref # : 136123047
Loading : Asif Rice Mills, Adhumal
Oodharam Quarter, Karachi, Pakistan
9 Unloading : KICT, West Wharf, Karachi, 12 Mar 2022 18,000.00 0.00 18,000.00
Pakistan
Trailer 20 Feet - P-6671 - UETU2252180 -
RICE

Ref # : 161774711
Loading : Asif Rice Mills, Adhumal
Oodharam Quarter, Karachi, Pakistan

10 Unloading : KICT, West Wharf, Karachi, 12 Mar 2022 18,000.00 0.00 18,000.00
Pakistan
Trailer 20 Feet - JT-9073 - CSNU1555209
- RICE

TOTAL : Rs. 180,000.00

AMOUNT IN WORDS : One Lakh Eighty Thousand Only

THANK YOU FOR USING WAHYD LOGISTICS SERVICES

This is computer generated invoice and does not require signature
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